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21'-9"
[6.63 m]

2'-6"
[762.0 mm]

0'-2"
[50.8 mm]

0'-1 3/4"
[44.5 mm]

 SQ

MESH

0'-1 3/4"
[44.5 mm]

PVC COATED 
AIRCRAFT CABLE 
LOOPED BOTH ENDS

BRASS LACING GROMMET
TYP 12X, LACING INCLUDED

SIDE POCKET 
WITH DOWEL
TYP 2X

TOTAL CABLE LENGTH (EYELET TO EYELET)
27'-0"

[8.23 m]



Subject to design change and current manufacturing practices. 

2008 Gared Holdings, LLC 

  

                                                                                                  
MODEL PKLBNET  

 

PICKLEBALL NET, 21’9” LONG, 32” TALL 

 

 Recommended Application 

 

Designed for competition or recreational pickleball play in park, school, tournament, or 

residential settings. 

 

SPECIFICATIONS 

 

            PKLBNET, 21’- 09” PICKLEBALL NET 

 

The PKLBNET pickleball net shall contain a headband consisting of 2” [50.8 mm] wide double-

reinforced white vinyl-coated polyester with four rows of white polyester accu-stitching. The net 

body shall be constructed of high-density braided polyethylene twine forming a 1.75” [44.5 mm] 

mesh. The net shall feature extra heavy-duty black vinyl-coated polyester side and bottom tapes 

with two rows of stitching, black polyester thread. The net shall feature a headline with PVC-

coated aircraft cable and side pockets with dowels. The overall length of the net, excluding cable, 

should be 21’-9” [6.68 m] and 30” [.81 m] tall when fully deployed for play. 
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